
Puri - Patna Special Fare SF Chhath Puja Special/08449XX - SF - ECoR 
PURI/Puri to PNBE/Patna Junction 

15h 0m - 1021 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PURI Puri 23:30 0 1 0 66 5 ECoR
2 KUR Khurda Road Junction 00:10 00:15 5m 0 2 44 60 16 ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 00:34 00:39 5m 0 2 63 69 33 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 01:03 01:08 5m 0 2 91 94 28 ECoR
5 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 01:54 01:56 2m 0 2 163 48 32 ECoR
6 BHC Bhadrak 02:51 02:53 2m 0 2 206 110 17 ECoR
7 BLS Baleshwar 03:27 03:32 5m 0 2 269 96 17 SER
8 HIJ Hijli 04:42 04:50 8m 1 2 381 16 44 SER
9 KGP Kharagpur Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 0 2 385 95 39 SER
10 ADL Andul 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 488 17 7 SER
11 DKAE Dankuni Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 503 87 37 ER
12 BWN Barddhaman Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 0 2 583 132 36 ER
13 DGR Durgapur 08:46 08:48 2m 0 2 647 68 73 ER
14 ASN Asansol Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 689 72 106 ER
15 CRJ Chittaranjan 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 714 97 178 ER
16 MDP Madhupur Junction 10:25 10:27 2m 0 2 771 83 248 ER
17 JSME Jasidih Junction 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 800 88 260 ER
18 JAJ Jhajha 11:20 11:30 10m 0 2 844 59 138 ECR
19 PNBE Patna Junction 14:30 0 2 1021 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 30 2024 (05:47)

Jun 30 2024 (05:47)

1

1


